Ionization by
Non Thermal Plasma
Industrial odor Control
Deodorisation by the Ionization by
Non Thermal Plasma is based on high speed
oxidation . The oxidized molecules cannot be
detected organoleptically , hence they do not
bother the observer

♦ Power Supply :  3φ , 380 VAC, 50 Hz.
Ionization by Non Thermal
Plasma systems.
♦ Air pump
♦ Air filter
♦Air dryer
♦Ionization by non thermal plasma
♦Static mixer
Environmental Impact
♦ Odors are converted to CO2 and H2O
♦ Ozone release is controlled to meet regulatory requirements
by automated analyzer in feedback control for odor applications.
♦ No consumed materials
♦ No noticeable noise
Model Power Supply Odor  animal food
INTP24000 3φ , 380 VAC, 50 Hz. (17.5kW) 24,000 cfm
INTP20000 3φ , 380 VAC, 50 Hz. (15kW) 20,000 cfm
INTP16000 3φ , 380 VAC, 50 Hz. (12.5kW) 16,000 cfm
INTP13000 3φ , 380 VAC, 50 Hz. (10kW) 13,000 cfm
INTP8000 3φ , 380 VAC, 50 Hz. (6.5kW) 8,000 cfm
INTP6500 3φ , 380 VAC, 50 Hz. (5kW) 6,500 cfm